Vol. 30, No. 4     2015	 15
An integrated Control Approach and
Power Management of Stand-alone
Hybrid Wind/PV/Battery
Power Generation System with
Maximum Power Extraction Capability*
Jayalakshmi N.S. and D.N. Gaonkar
ABSTRACT

6 x 9, 520 pp., Illus., Hardcover
$135
ORDER CODE: 0710
ISBN: 0-88173-750-X
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
INTERNET ORDERING
(use discount code)
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping $10 first book
$4 each additional book
TOTAL
1
2
3 4
———CONTENTS———
 1 –  What is the Smart Grid?
 2 –  Smart Grid Technologies
 3 –  Smart Grid Roadmaps
 4 –  The Smart Grid as an Integrated Grid
 5 –  Lessons Learned from the World’s Smart Grid Demonstrations
 6 –  Enhancing Smart Grid Resiliency
 7 –  A Grid Operating System to Facilitate the Smart Grid
 8 –  The Grid As a Terrorist Target
 9 –  Assuring Cyber Security
 10 –  The Benefits and Cost of the Smart Grid
 11 –  Factors Effecting the Demand for Electricity From the Smart Grid
  Index
Vol. 30, No. 4     2015	 31